AZN305-EX PRODUCT BRIEF
Magnus-S3 M3E Passive Sensor IC
UHF RFID Temperature Sensor IC
  Product Datasheet: Magnus S3 M3E Passive Sensor IC  9/7/2023, Page 1
www.Axzon.com AZN305-EXTM rev 1.3
Introduction
The Magnus®-S3 M3E Sensor IC (Integrated Circuit) employs Smart Passive Sensing™ technology to
enable a new class of maintenance-free and battery-free sensors. The Magnus-S3 M3E can be configured

  Product Datasheet: Magnus S3 M3E Passive Sensor IC  9/7/2023, Page 19
www.Axzon.com AZN305-EXTM rev 1.3
9. Ordering Information
All variants include RSSI CODE support. Additional sensing functions, as well as packaging format, are
indicated by the part number as shown below.
AZN305-EG 100 Bumped die in GelPak
AZN305-EW Finished (Bumped, thinned to 130um, Sawn) Tested Wafer (8 inch)
AZN305-EQT 2-contact 1.6 x 1.6 mm QFN Package in Tape and Reel
©2018 RFMicron, Inc. d/b/a Axzon. All rights reserved. Reproduction in part or in whole is prohibited without prior written consent of the
copyright owner. The information presented in this document does not form part of any quotation or contract, is believed to be accurate and
reliable and may be changed without notice. RFMicron, and RFMicron,Inc. as well as the product and service names mentioned herein are the
registered trademarks of RFMicron,Inc. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners. RFMicron, Austin Texas, USA.
Datasheet DS006F12: Datasheet: AZN305-EX Magnus-S3 M3E Passive Sensor IC, Dec 2018. Patent www.Axzon.com/patents
©2021 Axzon, Inc. All rights reserved, Reproduction un part or in whole is prohibited without prior written consent of the copyright owner. The information presented in this
document does not form part of any quotation or contract, is believed to be accurate and reliable and may be changed without notice. This product is covered by U.S. patents
7586385, 8081043 and other Axzon’s granted and pending patents. Visit the Axzon website (https://axzon.com/patents/) for latest patent information. Chameleon™ and Magnus®
are trademarks of Axzon, Inc. as well as the product and service names mentioned herein are registered trademarks of Axzon, Inc. All other trademarks are the property of their